FORM 139 Z 6 SPECIAL H-1760

Iowa Official Form No. 192

IN THE IOWA DISTRICT COURT POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY, IOWA

그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	
STATE OF IOWA, In the Matter of the Estate of Edna	ı L.
Pottawattamle County St. Cain, Deceased. #6157	
TO THE COUNTY AUDITOR OF Pottawattamie COUNTY, IOWA:	
I hereby certify that the title to the real estate hereinafter described, has been changed and establis	hed in (1)
Opal L. Machan, Ronald J. Kixmiller and Donald J. Kixmiller	ioa m ()
tenants in common and owners in fee simple,	
and in accordance with the provisions of Section 558.66, of the Code, of the State of Iowa, you are therefore	required
on payment of a transfer fee of 5.00 , to enter the same upon the transfer books as provided for in t	
fer of deeds.	
The description of the real estate hereinabove referred to, is as follows: (2)	
The East 63 feet of Lot 8 and Lot 9, except the East 60 feet, 1	
Losh's Subdivision of the $SE_{+}^{1}SW_{+}^{1}$ of Section 2, Township 74, Ra	
40 in the Town of Carson, Iowa,	nge
This is the	. • •
	-
intert ligax	
	-
Dot to you have and	
in	
The change of title to the above described real estate was made as follows: (3) Per Order Nunc Pr	
Tunc filed 8-3-81, and recorded in Avoca Probate Record Book 6, page.	161.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto attached my official signatu	re and
affixed my official seal, on this 4th day of August, 1	19_81.
DONALD J. DIWOKY	
Olerk District Co	ourt.
(By -) and a symbol Dep	uty.

- (1) Give full name of person in whose name the title is established.
- (2) Give full description of real estate.
- (3) Show how the change of title was made; if by will, give name of testator and action of court thereon (with dates), and if by decree of Court, state the title of the action, giving dates and a brief synopsis of the decree.

Entered for Taxation this --CHANGE OF TITLE County, Iowa.

FORM 139 Z 6 SPECIAL H-1760

IN THE IOWA DISTRICT COURT

The state of the s	OTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY, IOWA
STATE OF IOWA,	In the Matter of the Estate of Edna L.
Pottawattamie	County) ss. Cain, Deceased. #6157
TO THE COUNTY AUDITOR OF	POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY, IOWA:
and the second s	ne real estate hereinafter described, has been changed and established in (1)
common,	Kixmiller and Donald J. Kixmiller, as tenants i
/9	
•	
and in accordance with the provisions of	Section 550 CC of the Code of the State of T
	Section 558.66, of the Code, of the State of Iowa, you are therefore required
on payment of a transfer fee of 5.00	, to enter the same upon the transfer books as provided for in the trans-
fer of deeds.	
The description of the real estate her	reinabove referred to, is as follows: (2)Lot 9 and East 63 feet of
Lot 8 in Losh's Subdivisi	on of SE 1 SW 1 of Section 2, Township 74, Range
	, Iowa, said property held in the name of Edna
L. Kixmiller who is one a	nd the same person as Edna L. Cain,
	Only part of
	1 () 6
	1,1-0+0
in Pottawattamie	County, Iowa.
The change of title to the above descri	ribed real estate was made as follows: (3) Per Court Order approv-
	rging personal representatives filed June 29,
	Probate Record Book 5, pages 563 through 564.
	pages jos unrough 504.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto attached my official signature and affixed my official seal, on this 30th day of June , 1981...

DONALD J. DIWOKY

Clerk District Court.

Y Un LINX) And alf Deputy.

(1) Give full name of person in whose name the title is established.

- (2) Give full description of real estate.
- (3) Show how the change of title was made; if by will, give name of testator and action of court thereon (with dates), and if by decree of Court, state the title of the action, giving dates and a brief synopsis of the decree.

Entered for Taxation this ... CHANGE OF TITLECounty, Iowa.